
Page 1 of 1 
 

Regd. Office: - "Prakashganga", Plot No. C-19, "E" Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, 

 Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051   
 

EXTENSION-I 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

Emblem 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractor’s agencies on Mahatransco E-

Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  for following works,  

Sr. 

No.  
Tender No. & Description of Work 

Extended Due Date & Time (Hrs.) for 

Submission & Opening of Tender 

1 

Tender No. EE/EHV /O&M/Dn/Manchar /Tech/15/2016-17 (RFX No.7000004971) 

E-Tender for Repairing/Overhauling of Air 

Compressors of various makes of various voltage 

levels & makes circuit breakers at various EHV 

Sub-Stations under EHV O&M Division 

Manchar. 

Download of tender documents Date :                                                                                         

31.03.2017 to 17.05.2017 up to 

23:59:00 Hrs. 

           

Estimated 

Cost                             

(Rs.) 

EMD                     

(Rs.) 
Tender Fee (Rs.) 

Closing                  

Date 

Technical 

opening Date 

Commercial 

opening 

Date 

788120.16/- 

Inclusive of 

Taxes  

7881.20/- 

Rs.530/- 

(Rs. 500 + 6% 

VAT) 

17.05.2017  

up to  

23:59 Hrs. 

18.05.2017 

15:00 Hrs.  

(If possible) 

19.05.2017 

16:00 Hrs. 

(If possible) 

 

Note: - All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tendering 

Website (https://srmetender.mahatransco.in ).  

Contact Person:  The Dy. Executive Engineer (O) 7447440442                                                                                                                                           

                             For further details visit our website http://mahatransco.in/                                                    

The Bidders shall take note of this change please. However all other terms and conditions of the 

original tender notice shall remain unchanged. 

     Sd/-   

                                                                                                           Executive Engineer  

                 EHV O&M Division Manchar  

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

